
Summer 2018 
Term Timetable 

Day Time Age Class Price Full Term

Mon
(10 wks)

9:30 - 12:00
15:45 - 17:00
17:15 -  19:15
20:00 - 22:00 

Adults
6-8 

GCSE & A-level
Adults

Introduction to Pottery
Young Art studio
Portfolio projects

Introduction to Pottery

**£30
£15.15
£23.75
**£25

£300
£151.50
£237.50

£250

Tue
9:30 - 12:00

15:45 - 16:45
17:00 - 18:30
19:00 - 21:00
19:00 - 21:00

Adults 
4-7yrs

8+
Adults
Adults

Printmaking with Etching Press 
Create in Clay with wheel

Clay with the Wheel
Printmaking Workshop

Intense Throwing Course (6 wks)

*£30
***£12.96
***£19.50

*£30
£50

£330
£142.56 
£214.50
Drop in
£350

Wed
9:30 - 10:15

10:30 - 14:30
15:40 - 16:25
16:00 - 18:00
16:30 - 18:00

18 mths - 3 yrs
7 - 14
4 - 6
7+
9+

Art in a Story in Spanish
Home Schoolers Art Studio

Fusion of Music & Art
Create in Clay

Young Art Studio

*£10.80
£20

£10.80
***£19.50
£18.90

£118.80
£220

£118.80
£214.50
£207.90

  
Thur

9:30 - 12:00
9:45 - 10:30

12:00 - 15:00
15:30 - 16:30
19:30 - 22:00

Adults
18 mths - 3 yrs

Adults
Rec. & Infants

Adults

Pottery Studio
Messy Art & Music Beats

Art Explore - Projects
Art Club at Stand on The Green Primary

Pottery Studio 

*£30
*£11.50
**£30

£8
**£30

£330
£126.50

£330
£80
£330

Fri

9:30 - 12:00
9:45 - 10:30

9:00 - 20:00
20:00 - 22:00

Adults
18 mths - 3 yrs

Adults
Adults

Drop In Pottery Studio
Art for Little Ones

(must be accompanied by an adult)
Independent Pottery Sessions

Drop In Novice Nights

*£35

£10.80
£15ph
*£30pp

Drop in

£118.80
Book Online

Drop in

Sat

10:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 12:00
10:00 - 12:00

10:00 - 18:00

7 +
8 +
7 +
11+

All ages

Young Art Studio
Stitch and Print

Clay with the Wheel
YAS to portfolio development  

at Bute House
Bespoke Birthday Parties

£21.60
£22
£25
£22

From 
£20pp   

£237.60
£242
£275
£242

Min 10
People
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☏ 020 8576 6278 
✉ info@kitestudios.org 
♾www.kitestudios.org 
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Holiday Workshops
Half Term: 29th May - 1st June

Summer Holidays: Starting 23rd July - 17th August
& 28th - 31st August 

(Studio Closed 20th - 27th)

Summer Term 2018
11 weeks - Children & Adults:

23rd April - 26th May 
4th June - 14th July

*Drop in price
**Includes Materials

***Includes Materials & Firing
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