

☼ 020 8576 6278☒ info@kitestudios.org

<u>∞</u> <u>www.kitestudios.org</u>

2b Bassein Park Road, W12 9RY

Summer 2018 Term Timetable

V1.1

Summer Term 2018

11 weeks - Children & Adults: 23rd April - 26th May 4th June - 14th July

Holiday Workshops

Half Term: 29th May - 1st June Summer Holidays: Starting 23rd July - 17th August & 28th - 31st August (Studio Closed 20th - 27th) *Drop in price
**Includes Materials
***Includes Materials & Firing

Day	Time	Age	Class	Price	Full Term
Mon (10 wks)	9:30 - 12:00 15:45 - 17:00 17:15 - 19:15 20:00 - 22:00	Adults 6-8 GCSE & A-level Adults	Introduction to Pottery Young Art studio Portfolio projects Introduction to Pottery	**£30 £15.15 £23.75 **£25	£300 £151.50 £237.50 £250
Tue	9:30 - 12:00 15:45 - 16:45 17:00 - 18:30 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00	Adults 4-7yrs 8+ Adults Adults	Printmaking with Etching Press Create in Clay with wheel Clay with the Wheel Printmaking Workshop Intense Throwing Course (6 wks)	*£30 ***£12.96 ***£19.50 *£30 £50	£330 £142.56 £214.50 Drop in £350
Wed	9:30 - 10:15 10:30 - 14:30 15:40 - 16:25 16:00 - 18:00 16:30 - 18:00	18 mths - 3 yrs 7 - 14 4 - 6 7+ 9+	Art in a Story in Spanish Home Schoolers Art Studio Fusion of Music & Art Create in Clay Young Art Studio	*£10.80 £20 £10.80 ***£19.50 £18.90	£118.80 £220 £118.80 £214.50 £207.90
Thur	9:30 - 12:00 9:45 - 10:30 12:00 - 15:00 15:30 - 16:30 19:30 - 22:00	Adults 18 mths - 3 yrs Adults Rec. & Infants Adults	Pottery Studio Messy Art & Music Beats Art Explore - Projects Art Club at Stand on The Green Primary Pottery Studio	*£30 *£11.50 **£30 £8 **£30	£330 £126.50 £330 £80 £330
Fri	9:30 - 12:00 9:45 - 10:30 9:00 - 20:00 20:00 - 22:00	Adults 18 mths - 3 yrs Adults Adults	Drop In Pottery Studio Art for Little Ones (must be accompanied by an adult) Independent Pottery Sessions Drop In Novice Nights	*£35 £10.80 £15ph *£30pp	Drop in £118.80 Book Online Drop in
Sat	10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 12:00 10:00 - 18:00	7 + 8 + 7 + 11+ All ages	Young Art Studio Stitch and Print Clay with the Wheel YAS to portfolio development at Bute House Bespoke Birthday Parties	£21.60 £22 £25 £22 From £20pp	£237.60 £242 £275 £242 Min 10 People